:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10096381

Oct 03, 2024 - 18:36 (UTC)

In epoch 315,511 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264558 - 0.019215661 ETH®
45.22 USD

2 1264559 - 0.019217902 ETH®
45.22 USD

3 1264560 - 0.019245547 ETH®
45.29 USD

4 1264561 - 0.019206566 ETH®
45.20 USD

S 1264562 - 0.019219164 ETH®
45.23 USD

6 1264563 - 0.019236187 ETH®
45.27 USD

7 1264564 - 0.019198998 ETH®
45.18 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/10096381
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/315511
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264558
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264559
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264560
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264561
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264562
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264563
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264564

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

1264565

1264566

1264567

1264568

1264569

1264570

1264571

1264572

1264573

Validator Id

1590337

Amount

- 0.019169585
45.11 USD

- 0.019238378
45.27 USD

- 0.019224505
45.24 USD

- 0.019217902
45.22 USD

- 0.019226080
45.24 USD

- 0.019205605
45.20 USD

- 0.019215385
45.22 USD

- 0.019204039
45.19 USD

- 0.019226889
45.25 USD

Amount

+ 0.046288128
108.93 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264565
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264566
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264567
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264568
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264569
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264570
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264571
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264572
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1264573
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1590337

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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